
DIVINEFIELD SOLICITORS – FEE LIST 

 

CATEGORY        APPLICABLE FEE 

A - Initial consultation (1 HOUR)                            £100 Immigration cases & 150.00 others  
IMMIGRATION: 
FEE Does not include HO/Counsel/Court Fees 
 
Human Rights –Art 8 cases)     £1500.00 Per Applicant 
 
Discretionary Applications     £1500.00 Per Applicant 
 
Settlement Applications      £1500,000.00 Per Applicant 
 
British Citizenship applications     £1000.00 Per Applicant 
 
Student applications      £1,000.00 Per Applicant 
 
Marriage applications      £1500.00 Per Applicant  
 
EAA (EUSS) application      £1500.00 Per Applicant 
 
Entry Clearance Application     £1000 to 2,000.00 Per Applicant 
 
Asylum Applications       £2,000.00 per Applicant  
 
Judicial Review       £3,000.00 Per Applicant 
 
Immigration Appeals      £1,500.00 Per Applicant 
 
FAMILY: (Does not include Court/Counsel Fees) 
 
Divorce        £1000.00 
Injunctions       £1,800.00 one off matters 
                                  Hourly Rate – Ongoing Matters 
 
Section 8 Orders      £1,500.00 one off matters 
        Hourly Rate – Ongoing Matters 
 
Children Matters      £1,500.00 one off matters 
        Hourly Rate – Ongoing Matters 
 
Ancillary Relief/ Financial Remedy           Hourly Rates/Fixed Fee – From £5000 depending on the 
complexity of the case  
                                                                                                           
HOURLY RATES (Standard):  
For all matters except commercial litigation matters 
 

Manyi Tataw Ebot – Ntui                       £267.00 



Legal Advisers with Litigation Experience                 £185.00 

Caseworker/Trainee Solicitor     £125/£150.00 

Commercial Matters/Unsociable Hours: 

Manyi Tataw Ebot – Ntui                   £385.00 per hour 

Legal Advisers/Associate Solicitors    £250.00 per hour 

Caseworker/Trainee Solicitor     £185/£200 per hour 

Unsociable Hours – (time & half of Standard hours) 

Manyi Tataw Ebot -Ntui      £Time and half per hour 

Legal Advisers/Associate Solicitors    £Time and half per hour 

Caseworker/Trainee Solicitor     £Time and half per hour 

Miscellaneous 

Certification/Swearing of Documents     £10.00  

Witnessing documents       £30.00 

Statutory declarations       £120.00 

Affidavits        £120.00 

Change of name Deed        £120.00  
 
Power of Attorney       £120.00 
 
Disbursement (Varies on Each Case) 
Postage/Printing (does not include matters billed on hourly rate) 

Judicial Review and Appeals (fixed Fee matters)   £50.00 

Other Matters (fixed fee)     £30.00 

Retrieval from archive:                                                                         £50.00 

Fixed fee matters     stage by stage basis/upon receipt of invoice 

VAT Information FIRM IS VAT REGISTERED; ALL FEES QUOTED ABOVE ARE PLUS 20% VAT 
                                      VAT REGISTRATION NUMBER 413492902 

Fee Earner/Position   Qualification    Experience   

Manyi Tataw Ebot -Ntui   BA – English, LLB – Law             Over 11 years PQE 
Principal/ Sole Practitioner  Call to the Roll of Solicitors: July 2011  
CORINNE JEANNE ELLE ATANGANE     Solicitor     
                                                                 Call to the Roll of Solicitors: Feb 2022  
Legal Adviser                                                                                                             



 
NOTE: 
Fees indicated above include taking full instructions, collating and compiling all supporting documentation, completing application 
form/s, researching and referencing case law and drafting grounds/representation as appropriate.  
 
For appeals/judicial review/hearings, it includes all of the above plus preparing and drafting witness statements, brief to counsel, 
collating bundles and dealing with the Home Office, Courts, Barristers, third parties and other stake holders as appropriate.  


